REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESHEL
HOUSING -  Modular �xture is available in two mounting styles - Post Top and Side Mount.
One piece housing / support frame is die-cast aluminum.  Combination mounting arm /
driver enclosure on side mount versions is die-cast with integral ribs for heat dissipation.
Access cover and support arms for post top versions are die-cast aluminum.
HOUSING TOP CAP -  Removable spun aluminum cap / post top driver enclosure is retained
by captive stainless steel fasteners and safety cables.  Housing and top cap interface is sealed

Mounting
HEL FLAT GLASS LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
PT - Post Top
SA4 - Side Arm
            Mount for
            4” Poles 1
SA5 - Side Arm
            Mount for
            5” Poles 1
UE- Universal
Electronic
(120-277 V
50/60Hz)
347
480
FG - Flat Clear
          Tempered
          Glass
HEL
ORDER:
LED
WLS-HEL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION              STYLE            LEDs  SOURCE TEMPERATURE         LENS             VOLTAGE                FINISH                               OPTIONS
                              MOUNTING        # OF     LIGHT      LED COLOR                                                               LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - For correct dri l l ing pattern,  order WLS bolt on poles or consult factory.
2 -  For PT mounting con�gurations other than D180, consult factory.   Order one bracket
     per �xture.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
  HEL            5                PT        63   LED      CW          FG           UE            BRZ                 NO/NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 7/10
PC - Photocell
TE - Tool-less Entry
NO - No Options
SPA - Square Pole Adaptor
             (SA only)
SWMA - Side Wall Mount
                   Adaptor (PT only)
WM - Wall Mount (PT Only)
BK MPT BO - Medium Bolt
         on Bracket (for PT 180º) 1,2
NA - No Accessories
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
BUF- Bu�
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
2 -  Type II
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FP - Perimeter Forward
         Throw
AF - Automotive
         Forward Throw
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
CW - Cool White
    (5750°K nom.)
ACCESSORIES
63